Applications
 Soil vapor extraction
 Dual phase extraction
 Liquid ring pump
Vacuum or pressure
 Blowers-Side
Channel/regenerative,
multi-stage regenerative,

Volume
Gallons
Liquid
Holding
Volume
Gallons
Shipping
Weight
    Lbs.
Operating
Weight
   Lbs.
Vacuum/
Rating,
“Hg/PSI
VLS-033 3” FPT  30 18 500 33 10 50 160 17”Hg/9psi
VLS-082 4” FPT 44 24 500 82 30 90 325 17”Hg/9psi
VLS-100 4”/6” FPT 50 22 650 100 40 140 480 30”Hg/9psi
VLS-220 8”/10” 150 lb flange 72 30 1440 220 75 350 1,020 30”Hg/9psi
VLS-320 10”/12” 150lb flange 72 36 2100 320 110 450 1,356 30”Hg/9psi
VLS-440 12” 150lb flange 74 42 2600 440 150 625 1,860 17”Hg/9psi
VLS-570 12” 150 lb flange 74 48 3600 570 195 860 2,465 17”Hg/9psi
VLS-1040 16” Duct flange 84 60 4500 1,040 200 1,250 2,978 10”Hg/5psi
VLS-1500 20” Duct flange 85 72 7000 1,500 440 1,525 5,325 10”Hg/5psi
VLS-3055 32” Duct flange 96 96 11,000 3,055 780 1,820 8,532 10”Hg/5psi
Options
 Stainless steel or Fiberglass re-enforced
plastic construction (low pressure)
 Stainless steel coalescer media